SYNCHROTACT 5
Synchronizing and paralleling
devices and systems
SYN 5100
SYN 520X
SYN 5302
Document No. 3BHS 901 067 E Description
ABB Industrie AG is a world-leading manufacture of synchronization equipment. Application-

convenient PC tool SynView with all its functions. In addition, because of its command generation, SYN 5200 can
also be used as an automatic paralleling unit.
Type code
SYN 5202
SYN5302
Synchrocheck
Synchrocheck
I+IIII I
S99012
automatic
Synchronizer
automatic
Synchronizer
SYN5202
Synchrocheck
S99011
automatic
Synchronizer
SYN5201
S99010
automatic
Synchronizer
Synchrocheck
SYN5200
S99009
Synchrocheck
SYN5100
S99008
Synchronization type
00: Synchrocheck
01: Single-channel device
02: Dual-channel device
Construction size
1: Small size
2: Medium size
3: Large size
SYNCHROTACT
SYN = SYNCHROTACT
5: Fifth generation
www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
 - 7 -
3BHS 901 067 E
Device types
SYN 5100:
Front view of SYN 5200, SYN 5201, SYN 5202: Rear view of SYN 5200, SYN 5201 with 7 parameter
sets:
Front view of SYN 5302:
Rear view of SYN 5302 with 7 parameter sets:
www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
 - 8 -
3BHS 901 067 E